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Group What Amount

Birds Kgs of food prepared for breeding 
birds

Total eggs layed in breeding center in 
Punta Islita

Total eggs layed of released birds

Nest cameras installed for the wild 
population 

4110

18

19

18

10

6

Homes

People

Cubic meters of new aviaries built 

Nest boxes built in total

Nest boxes installed in the breeding 
center in Punta Islita

Nest boxes installed for the released 
Scarlet population

Nest boxes installed for the released 
Great green population

People trained in conservation skills

Kids inspired by education

Number of visitors that learned 
about parrots

1380 

45

22

11

12

52

840

3336

Scarlet pairs set up for breeding 
in Punta Islita

Great green pairs set up for 
breeding in Punta Islita

22	
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