RA PROJECT		
IM RE	PACT 2016	
Group	What	Amount
Birds	Kgs of food prepared for breeding birds	4110
	Scarlet pairs set up for breeding in Punta Islita	18
	Great green pairs set up for breeding in Punta Islita	22
	Total eggs layed in breeding center in Punta Islita	18
	Total eggs layed of released birds	10
	Nest cameras installed for the wild population	6
Homes	Cubic meters of new aviaries built	1380
	Nest boxes built in total	45
	Nest boxes installed in the breeding center in Punta Islita	22
	Nest boxes installed for the released Scarlet population	11
	Nest boxes installed for the released Great green population	12
People	People trained in conservation skills	52
	Kids inspired by education	840
	Number of visitors that learned about parrots	3336